



Vendor Ranking

<b>Letting:</b> 04240503	May 03, 2024 10:30 AM	<b>Call Order:</b> 002	<b>Contract:</b> E4X47
<b>District:</b> District 4		<b>Counties:</b> DIST/ST-WIDE	<b>Fed Aid No:</b> N/A
<b>Contract Time:</b> 730 CALENDAR DAYS			<b>Project(s):</b> 42977467201 (*)
<b>Contract Desc:</b> TREASURE COAST PRIMARY ASPHALT REPAIR - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE			

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$426,233.54	100.00%
2	R & D PAVING LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$475,607.07	111.58%
3	FLORIDA BLACKTOP, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$560,308.66	131.46%
4	C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$606,927.60	142.39%

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*

NOTICE TO INTENT TO AWARD WAS POSTED:	BEGIN DATE:	05/28/24	BEGIN TIME:	10:30 AM
	END DATE:	05/31/24	END TIME:	10:30 AM

NOTE: The award amount and contract performance bond shall be based on the Department's advertised estimate amount of \$ 300,000.00 and not the contractor's bid total



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 04240503 May 03, 2024      **Call Order:** 002      **Contract:** E4X47  
**District:** District 4      **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE      **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 730 CALENDAR DAYS      **Project(s):** 42977467201 (\*)

**Contract Descr:** TREASURE COAST PRIMARY ASPHALT REPAIR - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

The work under this Contract consists of all materials, labor, equipment and incidentals necessary to perform spot asphalt repair by milling and paving, placing pavement markings and the installation of traffic loops on State roads in Martin, St Lucie, and Indian River Counties.

•ADVERTISED ESTIMATE: The award amount and contract performance bond shall be based on the Department s advertised estimate amount of \$300,000.00 and not the contractor s bid total.

•REQUIRED SUBMITTAL WITH BID: Experience Form Experience in Asphalt Paving 850-070-01 must be submitted with the bid.

PLEASE READ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION FY 2023-24 (SECTION 7-13) FOR INSURANCE LIMITS.

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) R & D PAVING LLC		(3) FLORIDA BLACKTOP, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
0005 0327 70 1 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH		351.148 SY	30.00000	10,534.44	40.00000	14,045.92	15.14000	5,316.38
0010 0327 70 4 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3" AVG DEPTH		470.000 SY	30.00000	14,100.00	30.00000	14,100.00	19.36000	9,099.20
0015 0327 70 5 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2" AVG DEPTH		470.000 SY	30.00000	14,100.00	30.00000	14,100.00	16.53000	7,769.10
0020 0327 70 6 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		534.000 SY	30.00000	16,020.00	30.00000	16,020.00	14.42000	7,700.28
0025 0327 70 19 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH		534.000 SY	30.00000	16,020.00	25.00000	13,350.00	12.32000	6,578.88



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04240503 May 03, 2024

Call Order: 002

Contract: E4X47

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) R & D PAVING LLC		(3) FLORIDA BLACKTOP, INC.		
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>									
0030 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		262.820 TN	400.00000	105,128.00	310.00000	81,474.20	395.00000	103,813.90	
0035 0334 1 53 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C, PG76-22		161.000 TN	400.00000	64,400.00	400.00000	64,400.00	430.00000	69,230.00	
0040 0337 7 25 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		150.000 TN	400.00000	60,000.00	500.00000	75,000.00	550.00000	82,500.00	
0045 0337 7 82 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-9.5, PG 76-22		150.000 TN	400.00000	60,000.00	450.00000	67,500.00	465.00000	69,750.00	
0050 0425 5 MANHOLE, ADJUST		4,000 EA	3,000.00000	12,000.00	705.00000	2,820.00	1,600.83000	6,403.32	
0055 0425 6 VALVE BOXES, ADJUST		4,000 EA	1,500.00000	6,000.00	100.00000	400.00	800.41000	3,201.64	
0060 0660 2101 LOOP ASSEMBLY- F&I, TYPE A		1,000 AS	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,610.00000	5,610.00	1,993.03000	1,993.03	
0065 0710 11102 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		4,000 GM	100.00000	400.00	2,000.00000	8,000.00	3,633.88000	14,535.52	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04240503 May 03, 2024

Call Order: 002

Contract: E4X47

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) R & D PAVING LLC		(3) FLORIDA BLACKTOP, INC.		
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>									
0070 0710 11123 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"		400.000 LF	1.00000	400.00	1.60000	640.00	1.23000	492.00	
0075 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		400.000 LF	1.00000	400.00	2.20000	880.00	2.74000	1,096.00	
0080 0710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		4.000 GM	100.00000	400.00	660.00000	2,640.00	873.56000	3,494.24	
0085 0710 11160 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		50.000 EA	10.00000	500.00	200.00000	10,000.00	155.22000	7,761.00	
0090 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		50.000 EA	10.00000	500.00	40.00000	2,000.00	54.12000	2,706.00	
0095 0710 11224 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		200.000 LF	1.00000	200.00	1.75000	350.00	1.94000	388.00	
0100 0710 11241 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		2.000 GM	100.00000	200.00	700.00000	1,400.00	993.27000	1,986.54	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04240503 May 03, 2024

Call Order: 002

Contract: E4X47

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) R & D PAVING LLC		(3) FLORIDA BLACKTOP, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
0105 0711 11123 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT	LF	200.000	6.00000	1,200.00	4.50000	900.00	3.84000	768.00
0110 0711 11124 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS	LF	200.000	6.00000	1,200.00	5.50000	1,100.00	7.09000	1,418.00
0115 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK	LF	200.000	6.00000	1,200.00	7.50000	1,500.00	10.47000	2,094.00
0120 0711 11160 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL	EA	23.000	100.00000	2,300.00	500.00000	11,500.00	343.38000	7,897.74
0125 0711 11170 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW	EA	40.000	100.00000	4,000.00	100.00000	4,000.00	143.34000	5,733.60
0130 0711 11224 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON	LF	200.000	6.00000	1,200.00	6.00000	1,200.00	8.05000	1,610.00
0135 0711 12141 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE / 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6", MAINTENANCE USE ONLY	GM	2.000	1,000.00000	2,000.00	7,700.00000	15,400.00	6,508.96000	13,017.92



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04240503 May 03, 2024

Call Order: 002

Contract: E4X47

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) R & D PAVING LLC		(3) FLORIDA BLACKTOP, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
0140 0711 12222 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW, SOLID, 8" MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		2,000.000 LF	1.00000	2,000.00	1.20000	2,400.00	1.60000	3,200.00
0145 0711 12241 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6" MAINT USE ONLY		2.000 GM	1,000.00000	2,000.00	1,650.00000	3,300.00	6,508.96000	13,017.92
0150 0711 14123 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK		200.000 LF	15.00000	3,000.00	13.00000	2,600.00	16.33000	3,266.00
0155 0711 14125 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK		100.000 LF	15.00000	1,500.00	18.00000	1,800.00	23.92000	2,392.00
0160 0711 17 1 THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN		340.000 SF	6.00000	2,040.00	8.00000	2,720.00	5.67000	1,927.80
0165 E101 72 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY RESPONSE)		4,000 EA	500.00000	2,000.00	2,500.00000	10,000.00	15,816.15000	63,264.60
0170 E706 1 42 REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER(REMOVE AND REPLACE)(CLASS B)		800.000 EA	4.00000	3,200.00	6.00000	4,800.00	24.01000	19,208.00
0175 E710 11121 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		1,800.000 LF	0.50000	900.00	1.00000	1,800.00	0.90000	1,620.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04240503 May 03, 2024

Call Order: 002

Contract: E4X47

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) R & D PAVING LLC		(3) FLORIDA BLACKTOP, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
0180 E710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 6"		1,800.000 LF	0.50000	900.00	1.00000	1,800.00	0.98000	1,764.00
0185 E710 11221 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		1,800.000 LF	0.50000	900.00	1.20000	2,160.00	0.90000	1,620.00
0190 E710 11241 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		1,800.000 LF	0.50000	900.00	1.00000	1,800.00	0.98000	1,764.00
0195 E711 11121 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		1,800.000 LF	1.00000	1,800.00	1.20000	2,160.00	1.15000	2,070.00
0200 E711 11141 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 6"		2,000.000 LF	1.00000	2,000.00	1.50000	3,000.00	1.23000	2,460.00
0205 E711 11221 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		2,000.000 LF	1.00000	2,000.00	1.20015	2,400.30	1.15000	2,300.00
0210 E711 11241 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		1,691.100 LF	1.00000	1,691.10	1.50000	2,536.65	1.23000	2,080.05
<b>0001 ASPHALT REPAIR Section Totals: (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>				<b>\$426,233.54</b>		<b>\$475,607.07</b>		<b>\$560,308.66</b>



Tabulation of Bids

<b>Letting:</b>	04240503	May 03, 2024	<b>Call Order:</b>	002	<b>Contract:</b>	E4X47		
<b>Line No / Item ID</b>	<b>Alternate</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &amp; CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC</b>		<b>(2) R &amp; D PAVING LLC</b>		<b>(3) FLORIDA BLACKTOP, INC.</b>	
<b>Item Description</b>		<b>Units</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Ext Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Ext Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Ext Amount</b>
<i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>								
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				\$426,233.54		\$475,607.07		560,308.66





Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04240503 May 03, 2024

Call Order: 002

Contract: E4X47

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
0005 0327 70 1 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH		351.148 SY	36.04000	12,655.37				
0010 0327 70 4 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3" AVG DEPTH		470.000 SY	29.80000	14,006.00				
0015 0327 70 5 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2" AVG DEPTH		470.000 SY	29.80000	14,006.00				
0020 0327 70 6 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		534.000 SY	26.23000	14,006.82				
0025 0327 70 19 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH		534.000 SY	23.70000	12,655.80				
0030 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		262.820 TN	497.41000	130,729.30				
0035 0334 1 53 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C, PG76-22		161.000 TN	640.27000	103,083.47				
0040 0337 7 25 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		150.000 TN	642.66000	96,399.00				
0045 0337 7 82 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-9.5, PG 76-22		150.000 TN	635.30000	95,295.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04240503 May 03, 2024

Call Order: 002

Contract: E4X47

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
0050 0425 5 MANHOLE, ADJUST		4.000 EA	1,103.73000	4,414.92				
0055 0425 6 VALVE BOXES, ADJUST		4.000 EA	850.18000	3,400.72				
0060 0660 2101 LOOP ASSEMBLY- F&I, TYPE A		1.000 AS	3,850.75000	3,850.75				
0065 0710 11102 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		4.000 GM	1,985.80000	7,943.20				
0070 0710 11123 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"		400.000 LF	1.68000	672.00				
0075 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		400.000 LF	2.31000	924.00				
0080 0710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		4.000 GM	710.91000	2,843.64				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04240503 May 03, 2024

Call Order: 002

Contract: E4X47

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
0085 0710 11160 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		50.000 EA	148.11000	7,405.50				
0090 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		50.000 EA	41.47000	2,073.50				
0095 0710 11224 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		200.000 LF	1.90000	380.00				
0100 0710 11241 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		2.000 GM	710.91000	1,421.82				
0105 0711 11123 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDBOUT		200.000 LF	4.43000	886.00				
0110 0711 11124 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS		200.000 LF	5.92000	1,184.00				
0115 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		200.000 LF	7.70000	1,540.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04240503 May 03, 2024

Call Order: 002

Contract: E4X47

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
0120 0711 11160 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		23.000 EA	473.94000	10,900.62				
0125 0711 11170 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		40.000 EA	106.64000	4,265.60				
0130 0711 11224 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON		200.000 LF	5.92000	1,184.00				
0135 0711 12141 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE / 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6", MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		2.000 GM	8,293.92000	16,587.84				
0140 0711 12222 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW, SOLID, 8" MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		2,000.000 LF	1.30000	2,600.00				
0145 0711 12241 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6" MAINT USE ONLY		2.000 GM	1,777.27000	3,554.54				
0150 0711 14123 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK		200.000 LF	13.71000	2,742.00				
0155 0711 14125 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK		100.000 LF	18.96000	1,896.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04240503 May 03, 2024

Call Order: 002

Contract: E4X47

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
0160 0711 17 1 THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN		340.000 SF	8.29000	2,818.60				
0165 E101 72 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY RESPONSE)		4.000 EA	2,369.69000	9,478.76				
0170 E706 1 42 REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER(REMOVE AND REPLACE)(CLASS B)		800.000 EA	5.92000	4,736.00				
0175 E710 11121 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		1,800.000 LF	0.45000	810.00				
0180 E710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 6"		1,800.000 LF	0.59000	1,062.00				
0185 E710 11221 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		1,800.000 LF	0.45000	810.00				
0190 E710 11241 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		1,800.000 LF	0.59000	1,062.00				
0195 E711 11121 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		1,800.000 LF	1.30000	2,340.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04240503 May 03, 2024

Call Order: 002

Contract: E4X47

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
0200 E711 11141 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 6"		2,000.000 LF	1.48000	2,960.00				
0205 E711 11221 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		2,000.000 LF	1.42000	2,840.00				
0210 E711 11241 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		1,691.100 LF	1.48000	2,502.83				
<b>0001 ASPHALT REPAIR Section Totals: (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>				<b>\$606,927.60</b>				

**Contract Grand Totals:**

**\$606,927.60**



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 04240503 May 03, 2024 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E4X47

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*